HUB
Thua Thien Hue Construction Joint Stock Corporation
07/03/2025
Change of outstanding voting shares

   Thua Thien Hue Construction Joint Stock Corporation reports the change of outstanding voting shares as follows:

No. Before change Change After change
Reason for

change

1 Charter capital (VND) 262,984,370,000 39,444,410,000 302,428,780,000

2 Total number of shares 26,298,437 3,944,441 30,242,878

3 Number of treasury stock   0 0 0

4 Number of outstanding voting shares 26,298,437 3,944,441 30,242,878

Contents

Share isuance to
pay dividend for

2024

Subject:
Date:
Company name:
Code: